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1984 KLR250

PARTS LIST
FENDERS

ITEM NAME

FENDER-FRONT,S.RED (Canada) (Ref # 35004)
FENDER-REAR,S.RED (Canada) (Ref # 35023)
REINFORCE,RR FENDER (Ref # 35034)
BOLT,6X20 (Ref # 92002)

NUT,FLANGED,6MM (Ref # 92015A)
COLLAR,FRONT FENDER (Ref # 92027)

CLAMP (Ref # 92037)

BOLT-UPSET-WP (Ref # 186A)
SCREW-PAN-WS-CROS (Ref # 223A)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
35004-1028-6B
35023-1013-6B
35034-1032
92002-1246
92015-1386
92027-1166
92037-1163
186D0618
223D0612
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